Newtown Festival Children’s Programme

Zones

The Circus Hub Stage, Emmett St

Community Stage, Constable/Riddiford St corner

Buskers Pitch, McDonalds Car Park

Te Whaea National Dance & Drama Centre Open Day, 11 Hutchison Rd

Filipino Village, St Anne’s Car Park
Street sports, Donald McLean St
Wishbone Balance Bikes, Gordon St
Littlies zone, Arney St

Performances for kids or by kids

Time

All day
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10:20am
10:20am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:50am
11am
11am
11am
11am
11:10am
11:15am
11:15am
11:20am
11:45am
11:50am
12:00pm
12:20pm

Act
Tall Tales From OIld Poland

Te Kapa Haka o Te Kura o Nga Puna Waiora - Newtown School

Move it Danceworks!
Orleta Dance Ensemble
Wellington Youth Circus
Xani Hall

Fun And Funner

Mr Fungus

JDK

The Circus Hub Animation
Wailan

Orleta Dance Ensemble
Hawaiian Dance Wellington
Sugarfoot Stomp

The Flying Femmes
Matthias Goed

Cool Kids Play Hard

Big Girls with REACT
Vietkids

Bright Sky

Wellington Fire And Flow Club
The Circus Hub Circus Workshops

Birdmann & Egg
SING! Community Choir

Circus Cabaret

The Circus Hub Wheel of Fortune

Location

Arney St

Tangata Whenua Stage
Community Stage
South Stage

The Circus Hub Stage
To The Front Stage
Colombo St Stage
Buskers Pitch
Community Stage

The Circus Hub Stage
Tangata Whenua Stage

Parade South Stage to Normanby St

Community Stage
Community Stage
The Circus Hub Stage
Buskers Pitch

Gordon PI Stage
Parade

South Stage
Columbo St Stage
Community Stage
The Circus Hub Stage
Buskers Pitch
Community Stage
The Circus Hub Stage
The Circus Hub Stage



Time
12:30pm
12:45pm
1pm
1:05pm
1:20pm
1:20pm
1:45pm
1:50pm
2pm
2:20pm
2:30pm
2:50pm
3pm
3:15pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
4pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:15pm

Act

ODA Dance Studio

Mr Fungus

Mr Wizowski

Ollin Yoliztli

The Circus Hub Animation/Games
Wellington Chinese Sports & Cultural Centre
The Amazing Miss Maisey
Ssendam Rawkustra

The Circus Hub Show

The Circus Hub Circus Workshops
Matthias Goed

Iskra

Mr Wizowski

Birdmann & Egg

The Circus Hub Animation
Hoot'n'Annies

Matthias Goed

The Amazing Miss Maisey

The Circus Hub Wheel of Fortune
Wellington Batucada jam

Tarrant Dancers Traffic Angels

Location

Community Stage
Buskers Pitch

The Circus Hub Stage
Community Stage
The Circus Hub Stage
South Stage

Buskers Pitch
Community Stage
The Circus Hub Stage
The Circus Hub Stage
Buskers Pitch
Community Stage
The Circus Hub Stage
Buskers Pitch

The Circus Hub Stage
Community Stage
The Circus Hub Stage
Buskers Pitch

The Circus Hub Stage
Community Stage

Parade



