Newtown Festival Children's Programme

Zones

The Circus Hub Stage, Emmett St
Community Stage, Constable/Riddiford St corner
Buskers Pitch, McDonalds Car Park
Te Whaea National Dance & Drama Centre Open Day, 11 Hutchison Rd
Filipino Village, St Anne's Car Park
Street sports, Donald McLean St
Wishbone Balance Bikes, Gordon St
Littlies zone, Arney St

Performances for kids or by kids

Time	Act	Location
All day	Tall Tales From Old Poland	Arney St
10am	Te Kapa Haka o Te Kura o Ngā Puna Waiora - Newtown School	Tangata Whenua Stage
10am	Move it Danceworks!	Community Stage
10am	Orleta Dance Ensemble	South Stage
10am	Wellington Youth Circus	The Circus Hub Stage
10am	Xani Hall	To The Front Stage
10am	Fun And Funner	Colombo St Stage
10am	Mr Fungus	Buskers Pitch
10:20am	JDK	Community Stage
10:20am	The Circus Hub Animation	The Circus Hub Stage
10:30am	Wailan	Tangata Whenua Stage
10:30am	Orleta Dance Ensemble	Parade South Stage to Normanby St
10:30am	Hawaiian Dance Wellington	Community Stage
10:50am	Sugarfoot Stomp	Community Stage
11am	The Flying Femmes	The Circus Hub Stage
11am	Matthias Goed	Buskers Pitch
11am	Cool Kids Play Hard	Gordon Pl Stage
11am	Big Girls with REACT	Parade
11:10am	Vietkids	South Stage
11:15am	Bright Sky	Columbo St Stage
11:15am	Wellington Fire And Flow Club	Community Stage
11:20am	The Circus Hub Circus Workshops	The Circus Hub Stage
11:45am	Birdmann & Egg	Buskers Pitch
11:50am	SING! Community Choir	Community Stage
12:00pm	Circus Cabaret	The Circus Hub Stage
12:20pm	The Circus Hub Wheel of Fortune	The Circus Hub Stage

Time	Act	Location
12:30pm	ODA Dance Studio	Community Stage
12:45pm	Mr Fungus	Buskers Pitch
1pm	Mr Wizowski	The Circus Hub Stage
1:05pm	Ollin Yoliztli	Community Stage
1:20pm	The Circus Hub Animation/Games	The Circus Hub Stage
1:20pm	Wellington Chinese Sports & Cultural Centre	South Stage
1:45pm	The Amazing Miss Maisey	Buskers Pitch
1:50pm	Ssendam Rawkustra	Community Stage
2pm	The Circus Hub Show	The Circus Hub Stage
2:20pm	The Circus Hub Circus Workshops	The Circus Hub Stage
2:30pm	Matthias Goed	Buskers Pitch
2:50pm	Iskra	Community Stage
3pm	Mr Wizowski	The Circus Hub Stage
3:15pm	Birdmann & Egg	Buskers Pitch
3:20pm	The Circus Hub Animation	The Circus Hub Stage
3:50pm	Hoot'n'Annies	Community Stage
4pm	Matthias Goed	The Circus Hub Stage
4:15pm	The Amazing Miss Maisey	Buskers Pitch
4:30pm	The Circus Hub Wheel of Fortune	The Circus Hub Stage
4:30pm	Wellington Batucada jam	Community Stage
5:15pm	Tarrant Dancers Traffic Angels	Parade